Infiniium 8000 Series Oscilloscopes
Superior Mixed-Signal Analysis with
Next-Generation MegaZoom Deep Memory
Data Sheet
The Infiniium 8000 Series
oscilloscopes offer designers
the industry’s first oscilloscope
family with responsive deep

and response measurement system.
25
Infiniium Ordering Information (continued)
MegaZoom deep memory options on new units
Options Description
040 8 Mpts on 2 channels, 4 Mpts on each channel
080 16 Mpts on 2 channels, 8 Mpts on each channel
160 32 Mpts on 2 channels, 16 Mpts on each channel
320 64 Mpts on 2 channels, 32 Mpts on each channel
640 128 Mpts on 2 channels, 64 Mpts on each channel
MegaZoom deep memory options after-purchase
Options Description
N5407A-040 8 Mpts on 2 channels, 4 Mpts on each acquisition channel
N5407A-080 16 Mpts on 2 channels, 8 Mpts on each acquisition channel $
N5407A-160 32 Mpts on 2 channels, 16 Mpts on each acquisition channel
N5407A-320 64 Mpts on 2 channels, 32 Mpts on each acquisition channel
N5407A-640 128 Mpts on 2 channels, 64 Mpts on each acquisition channel
Users can install memory options without opening the instrument case or requiring on-site service.
26
Infiniium Ordering Information (continued)
Probe options